MAX14630 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX14630/MAX14632
Component Suppliers
Component List
General Description
The MAX14630 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the functional-
ity of the MAX14630/MAX14632 USB charger adapter
identification devices in a 5-pin TSOT package. The EV kit

●	 Fully	Assembled	and	Tested
19-6655; Rev 0; 3/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX14630 when contacting these component suppliers.
*To evaluate the MAX14632, samples must be ordered
separately and installed in place of U1 by the user.
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C3 3
47µF	±10%,	10V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Murata	GRM32ER61A476K
C4 1
0.1µF	±10%,	10V	X7R	ceramic
capacitor (0603)
AVX	0603ZC104KAT
C5,	C6 2
1µF,	10V	X5R	ceramic	capacitors
(0603)
TDK	C1608X5R1A105K
H5–H8
4 6-32 steel screws, 5/16in long
4 6-32	FF	aluminum	spacers,	1/2in
J1 1
USB type-A, right-angle
receptacle
Molex 67643-3911
J2 1
USB type-B, right-angle
receptacle
Molex	67068-9000
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J3 1 3-pin header, 0.1in centers
JP1,	JP2 2 2-pin headers, 0.1in centers
LED1 1 Red	LED	(0805)
Lite-On	LTST-C170CKT
R1 1 1kΩ	±1%	resistor	(0805)
R2 1 100kΩ	±1%	resistor	(0805)
R3 1 Not	installed,	0Ω	resistor	(0805)
TP1,	TP3,	TP5 0 Red	test	points
TP2,	TP4,	TP6 3 Black test points
TP7 1 White test point
U1* 1
USB charger adapter emulator for
dedicated chargers (5 TSOT)
Maxim	MAX14630EZK+
(Top Mark: ADSM)
— 3 Shunts
— 1 PCB:	MAX14630	EVALUATION
KIT
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
AVX	Corporation 843-946-0238 www.avx.com
Lite-On,	Inc. 408-946-4873 www.us.liteon.com
Molex 800-786-6539 www.molex.com
Murata Electronics North America, Inc. 770-436-1300 www.murata-northamerica.com
TDK	Corp. 847-803-6100 www.component.tdk.com
Maxim Integrated  │ 2
MAX14630 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX14630/MAX14632
Quick Start
Required Equipment
●	 MAX14630	EV	kit

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX14630EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX14630 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX14630/MAX14632
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2013 Maxim	Integrated	Products,	Inc.		│ 7
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/13 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  124352-HMC860LP3E  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-0.8-
EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-
EVALZ  ADP2102-1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  AS3606-DB
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LP38512TS-1.8EV  EVAL-ADM1186-1MBZ  EVAL-ADM1186-2MBZ  ADP122UJZ-
REDYKIT  ADP166Z-REDYKIT  ADP170-1.8-EVALZ  ADP171-EVALZ  ADP1853-EVALZ  ADP1873-0.3-EVALZ  ADP198CP-EVALZ
ADP2102-1.0-EVALZ  ADP2102-1-EVALZ  ADP2107-1.8-EVALZ  ADP5020CP-EVALZ  CC-ACC-DBMX-51  ATPL230A-EK  MIC23250-
S4YMT EV  MIC26603YJL EV  MIC33050-SYHL EV  TPS60100EVM-131  TPS65010EVM-230  TPS71933-28EVM-213
TPS72728YFFEVM-407  TPS79318YEQEVM  UCC28810EVM-002  XILINXPWR-083  LMR22007YMINI-EVM  LP38501ATJ-EV